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U-19 Championship
2017/18 5th round, Match #30

Friday, 09.09.2017, 16:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 25°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

3 : 0

«Stal» Kamianske

54 Cherniatynskyi Oleksandr
72 Shtepin Danylo
3 Skorino Nikita
5 Kobeliash Oleksandr
44 Sich Oleksii
87 Demianovskyi Kyrylo
8 Pastukhov Pavlo (C)
15 Kuznetsov Dmytro
11 Lutsiv P
10 Bozhenar Danyil
27 Khriienko Nazar

Substitutes
21 Samara Yevhenii
22 Azovskyi Oleksandr
4 Mariushkin Roman
23 Lianytskyi Yevhen
17 Kovalenko Maksym
7 Akhmedzade Rustam
26 Bystryi Denys

Coach
Kostyria Ihor

1 Dehtiar Rostyslav
5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
6 Stakhmich Danyil
3 Ponomarov Ihor
4 Nemyrskyi Myroslav
14 Porokh Bohdan
17 Taranda Vladyslav
13 Korniienko Vladyslav (C)
10 Tkachenko Mykola
7 Losiev Maksym
11 Ustymenko Denys

Substitutes
12 Koval Ihor
2 Zaichenko Maksym
16 Rozhko Taras
18 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
8 Zharyi Nikita
9 Rybikov Vladyslav
15 Mukhtarov Ramin

Coach
Bilokon Viktor

Referee:
Ponomarenko Maksym
Assistant 1:
Fedunets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Kobyalko Ruslan
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Levchuk Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 5th round, Match #30
Friday, 09.09.2017, 16:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 25°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 3 : 0 «Stal» Kamianske
27 Khriienko Nazar 20'

28' 13 Korniienko Vladyslav

11 Lutsiv P 35'

51' 14 Porokh Bohdan

10 Bozhenar Danyil 53'

54' 7 Losiev Maksym
9 Rybikov Vladyslav

44 Sich Oleksii
22 Azovskyi Oleksandr 61'

61' 4 Nemyrskyi Myroslav
2 Zaichenko Maksym

61' 13 Korniienko Vladyslav
16 Rozhko Taras

63' 17 Taranda Vladyslav

22 Azovskyi Oleksandr 64'

66' 3 Ponomarov Ihor

3 Skorino Nikita 66'

10 Bozhenar Danyil
17 Kovalenko Maksym 69'

27 Khriienko Nazar
7 Akhmedzade Rustam 72'

73' 17 Taranda Vladyslav
8 Zharyi Nikita

81' 11 Ustymenko Denys
18 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

11 Lutsiv P
23 Lianytskyi Yevhen 86'

17 Kovalenko Maksym 90'

22 Azovskyi Oleksandr 90+1'

90+2' 18 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

87 Demianovskyi Kyrylo 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


